USER'S MANUAL(4 seats series)

Seral number

Parts name

Quantity

—

M8*8 Screw

Support

Seat

Beam

M8*13 Screw

M10*100 Screw
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Leg

Adjusts the foot

Armrest

M6 Hexagonal screw tap

M8 Hexagonal screw tap

Cannula
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